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Fee Schedule 

2024 
Tuition Fees  
Per Student    

  

Annual 
Quarterly 

(4 Payments)* 
Monthly 

(10 Payments)* 
Fortnightly 

(20 Payments)* 
Weekly 

Pre-Primary $4,440 $1,110 $444 $222 $111 

Year 1 – Year 3 $5,299 $1,325 $530 $265 $132 

Year 4 – Year 6 $6,432 $1,608 $643 $322 $161 

Year 7 $6,953 $1,738 $695 $348 $174 

Year 8 – Year 10 $7,447 $1,862 $745 $372 $186 

Year 11 – Year 12** $7,785 $1,946 $779 $389 $195 

School Development Fund $135 *Indicative Direct Debit Plans (rounded to the nearest $) 
 
Payment of Fees  
The Annual Tuition Fees and School Development Fund are billed at the start of each year and can be paid: 

�x Annually in advance (a discount of 3% on the year’s tuition fee applies on or before 28 February). 
�x Quarterly in advance, with the balance due on or before the first day of school for that term. 
�x By a direct debit agreement, with Quarterly, Monthly, Fortnightly, or Weekly payments. 

*Direct debit plans must be arranged if tuition fees are not paid in full by the start of each term. The exact value 
and frequency of direct debit plans will vary based on additional charges. 

**Year 12 Annual Tuition Fees will be levied quarterly to assist with your selected payment plan. 
 

 
 

Annual Tuition Fees Per 
Student After Sibling Discount  

First Child 
(Eldest) 

Second Child 
15% Discount 

Third Child 
40% Discount 

Fourth + 
75% Discount 

Pre-Kindergarten $2,842 No Sibling Discount Applies 

Kindergarten (3 Days) $3,205 No Sibling Discount Applies 

Kindergarten (5 Days) $4,807 No Sibling Discount Applies 

Pre-Primary $4,440 $3,774 $2,664 $1,110 

Year 11 – Year 12** $7,785 $6,617 $4,671 $1,946 

School Development Fund $135 $115 $81 
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Upfront Annual Tuition Discount 
A 3% discount applies to annual tuition fees that are paid in full on or before 28 February each year. Additional charges 
do not qualify for this discount. 
 
Pension Discounts  
A 15% concession discount on tuition fees may be available if the parents/guardians/fee payers nominated on the 
enrolment contract hold a current pension card which lists the student(s) as legal dependents (Veterans and Health Care 
cards are not eligible). This card must be physically shown to the school each year. 
 
School Development Fund  
The School Development Fund contribution allows us to offer current and future students access to facilities that support 
and enhance their learning. For 2024, the School Development Fund contribution is set at $135 per student. Sibling 
discounts apply to this contribution; however, the contribution is not tax deductible as it is a mandatory payment. Students 
commencing at any time during a school year shall make the full annual contribution. 
 
Tax Deductible Building Fund Contributions  
Voluntary donations to our School Building Fund are welcomed and tax deductible if over $2. 
 

Other  Terms  & Conditions  
 

Enrolment Fees  
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2024 Additional  Charges : Pre-Kindy and Kindergarten 
 
 Pre-Kindergarten Kindergarten 
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2024 Additional  Charges : Year 11 and Year 12  
 
 Year 11 Year 12 

 Engineering ATAR $100 $150 

Engineering General $100 $100 

English General & Foundation – Education Perfect Subscription $31.50 $31.50 

Food Science General $150 $150 

Mathematics Foundation General – Mathspace Subscription $32.50 $32.50 

Mathematics Foundation General – OLNAWA Subscription $15 $15 

Mathematics Essential General – Mathspace Subscription $32.50 $32.50 

Modern History ATAR – ATOMI Subscription $33 $33 

Cert III Business - Course Fee $260 $180 

Cert II Workplace Skills - Course Fee (First Year) $239 $239 

Cert II Workplace Skills - Course Fee (Second Year)  $180 

Cert II Sport & Recreation - Course Fee $235  

HeadStart $180  

Graduation Sash  $30 
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